Township:

13 Wauconda

Basic Rate

COL_532
CTY_LAKE
FIR_WAUCD
FOR_LAKE
LIB_WAUCD
RBT_WAUCD
TWP_WAUCD

Districts

COL_532
CTY_LAKE
ESD_038
ESD_079
FIR_WAUCD
FOR_LAKE
HSD_120
HSD_124
LIB_WAUCD
MUN_ISLLK
MUN_LBARR
MUN_LKMOR
MUN_PTBAR
MUN_VOLO
MUN_WAUCD
PRK_WAUCD
RBT_WAUCD
SAN_ISLLK
SAN_LKREG
SSA_CTY13
SSA_ISLK1
SSA_LBRI15
SSA_LKMRI1
SSA_PBAR2
SSA_PTBRI1
SSA_VOLI10
SSA_VOLI11
SSA_VOL14
SSA_VOL16
SSA_VOLO3
SSA_VOLO6
SSA_VOLO9
SSA_WAUC1

%l’l{% LakeCounty

COLLEGE OF LAKE COUNTY #532

COUNTY OF LAKE

WAUCONDA FIRE PROT DIST

FOREST PRESERVE

WAUCONDA AREA PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT
ROAD AND BRIDGE-WAUCONDA

TOWNSHIP OF WAUCONDA

COLLEGE OF LAKE COUNTY #532

COUNTY OF LAKE

BIG HOLLOW SCHOOL DISTRICT #38
FREMONT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DISTRICT #79
WAUCONDA FIRE PROT DIST

FOREST PRESERVE

MUNDELEIN CONS HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT #120
GRANT COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL DIST #124
WAUCONDA AREA PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT
VIL OF ISLAND LAKE

VIL OF LAKE BARRINGTON

VIL OF LAKEMOOR

VIL OF PORT BARRINGTON

VIL OF VOLO

VIL OF WAUCONDA

WAUCONDA PARK DIST

ROAD AND BRIDGE-WAUCONDA

NORTHERN MORAINE WASTEWATER RECLAMATION
LAKES REGION SAN DIST

LAKE COUNTY SSA #13

ISLAND LAKE SSA #1

LAKE BARRINGTON SSA #15

LAKEMOOR SSA #97-1

PORT BARRINGTON SSA #2

PORT BARRINGTON SSA #1

VOLO SSA #10

VOLO SSA #11

VOLO SSA #14

VOLO SSA #16

VOLO SSA #3

VOLO SSA #6

VOLO SSA #9

WAUCONDA SSA #1

Rate Sheet
2015

0.299388
0.662808
0.698593
0.207924
0.480384
0.177143

0196942

2.723182

0.299388
0.662808
4.501264
3.514304
0.698593
0.207924
2.771317
3.511863
0.480384
0.834642
0.280305
0.485883
0.369892
0.931340
1.290228
0.492959
0.177143
0.063998
0.250000

8.275744



TIF_LKMRI1 LAKEMOOR TIF #1 0.000000
TIF_LKMR2 LAKEMOOR TIF #2 0.000000
TIF_WAUCI1 WAUCONDA TIF #1 0.000000
TWP_WAUCD  TOWNSHIP OF WAUCONDA 0.196942
USD_118 WAUCONDA COMM UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT #118 7.451469
USD_220 BARRINGTON COMM UNIT SCHOOL DIST #220 4.468114
TCA School CoL SAN PRK LIB FIR MUN MSQ SSA Non-AV SSA WTR TIF Rate
002 USD_118 COL_532 LIB_WAUCD FIR_WAUCD  MUN_ISLLK 11.009293
003 USD_118 COL_532 SAN_ISLLK LIB_WAUCD FIR_WAUCD MUN_ISLLK 11.073291
005 USD_118 COL_532 SAN_ISLLK LIB_WAUCD  FIR_WAUCD 10.238649
006 USD_118 COL_532 LIB_WAUCD  FIR_WAUCD 10.174651
008 USD_118 COL_532 LIB_WAUCD FIR_WAUCD MUN_LBARR 10.454956
009 USD_220 COL_532 LIB_WAUCD FIR_WAUCD MUN_LBARR 7.471601
010 USD_118 COL_532 LIB_WAUCD FIR_WAUCD MUN_PTBAR 10.544543
011 USD_118 COL_532 LIB_WAUCD FIR_WAUCD MUN_LKMOR 10.660534
013 USD_118 COL_532 LIB_WAUCD FIR_WAUCD MUN_VOLO 11.105991
014 USD_118 COL_532 SAN_ISLLK LIB_WAUCD FIR_WAUCD MUN_ISLLK SSA_ISLK1 11.073291
015 USD_118 COL_532 LIB_WAUCD FIR_WAUCD  MUN_ISLLK SSA_ISLKI1 11.009293
016 USD_118 COL_532 SAN_ISLLK LIB_WAUCD FIR_WAUCD MUN_PTBAR 10.608541
019 USD_118 COL_532 SAN_ISLLK LIB_WAUCD FIR_WAUCD MUN_PTBAR SSA_PTBR1 10.608541
023 USD_118 COL_532 SAN_ISLLK LIB_WAUCD FIR_WAUCD MUN_PTBAR SSA_PBAR2 10.608541
024 ESD_038 HSD_124 COL_532 LIB_WAUCD FIR_WAUCD MUN_LKMOR 11.222192
025 USD_118 COL_532 SAN_ISLLK LIB_WAUCD FIR_WAUCD MUN_LKMOR 10.724532
026 USD_118 COL_532 SAN_ISLLK LIB_WAUCD FIR_WAUCD MUN_LKMOR SSA_LKMRI1 10.724532
027 USD_118 COL_532 LIB_WAUCD FIR_WAUCD MUN_VOLO SSA_VOLO3 11.105991
031 USD_118 COL_532 SAN_LKREG LIB_WAUCD FIR_WAUCD MUN_VOLO 11.355991
033 USD_118 COL_532 SAN_LKREG LIB_WAUCD FIR_WAUCD MUN_VOLO SSA_VOLO9  SSA_VOLO6 11.355991
034 USD_118 COL_532 SAN_LKREG LIB_LWAUCD FIR_WAUCD MUN_VOLO SSA_VOLO9 11.355991
035 USD_118 COL_532 SAN_LKREG LIB_WAUCD FIR_WAUCD MUN_VOLO SSA_VOLI0 SSA_VOLO6 11.355991
036 USD_118 COL_532 LIB_WAUCD  FIR_WAUCD SSA_CTY13 10.174651
038 USD_118 COL_532 SAN_LKREG LIB_WAUCD FIR_WAUCD MUN_VOLO SSA_VOLI1 11.355991
039 USD_118 COL_532 LIB_WAUCD FIR_WAUCD MUN_WAUCD 11.464879
041 USD_118 COL_532 PRK_WAUCD LIB_WAUCD FIR_WAUCD MUN_WAUCD 11.957838
043 USD_118 COL_532 LIB_WAUCD FIR_WAUCD MUN_VOLO SSA_VOL14 19.381735
044 ESD_079 HSD_120 COL_532 PRK_WAUCD LIB_WAUCD FIR_WAUCD MUN_WAUCD 10.791990
045 USD_118 COL_532 PRK_WAUCD LIB_WAUCD FIR_WAUCD MUN_WAUCD SSA_WAUCI 11.957838
046 USD_118 COL_532 SAN_LKREG LIB_WAUCD FIR_WAUCD MUN_VOLO SSA_VOL14 19.631735
048 USD_118 COL_532 SAN_LKREG LIB_WAUCD FIR_WAUCD MUN_VOLO SSA_VOL14 19.631735
SSA_VOL16
049 USD_118 COL_532 LIB_WAUCD FIR_WAUCD MUN_WAUCD TIF_WAUCI 11.464879
050 USD_118 COL_532 PRK_WAUCD LIB_WAUCD FIR_WAUCD MUN_WAUCD TIF_WAUCI 11.957838
051 USD_220 COL_532 LIB_WAUCD FIR_WAUCD MUN_LBARR SSA_LBRI15 7.471601
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TCA School COL SAN PRK LIB FIR MUN MSQ SSA Non-AV SSA WTR TIF Rate

052 USD 118 COL_532 SAN_LKREG LIB_WAUCD FIR_WAUCD MUN_VOLO SSA_VOLO3 11.355991
053 USD_118 COL_532 LIB_WAUCD FIR_WAUCD MUN_LKMOR TIF_LKMRI1 10.660534
054 USD 118 COL_532 LIB_WAUCD FIR_WAUCD MUN_LKMOR TIF_LKMR?2 10.660534
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